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School Contact Person Contact Information 

Paramus Public Schools  
145 Spring Valley Road 
Paramus, New Jersey 07652 
201-261-7800 Ext. 3037 

Dara Carr, ​Supervisor of Elementary Education and 
District Programs/HIB 

dcarr@paramusschools.org 
 

   

Paramus High School 
99 E. Century Road 
201-261-7800 Ext. 3100 

Raymond Kiem,​ Principal rkiem@paramusschools.org 

 Tom Mountuori​, Assistant Principal tmontuori@paramusschools.org 

 Alicia Angione​, Assistant Principal aangione@paramusschools.org 

 Joe Traina​, Student Assistance Counselor jtraina@paramusschools.org 

 Heather Russo​, Child Study Team hrusso@paramusschools.org 

 Kelly Lyons​, Physical Education Teacher klyons@paramusschools.org 

 Lisa Lotterman​, Nurse llotterman@paramusschools.org 

 Jimmy Teehan​, Paramus Police Department jteehan@paramusschools.org 

 Glen Doughty​, Security gdooughty@paramusschools.org 

 Kurt Massey​, Security kmassey@paramusschools.org 

 Arben Turku​, Building Supervisor Aturku@paramusschools.org 
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